
 

 

PROPOSED PROGRAM – 2 weeks example 
 
This program (incl. class timing) is subject to change and will be finalised upon program 
confirmation. 
 

 
 

1 Week 8.30 - 12.45 12.45 - 2.00 2.00 - 4.00pm

19-Aug Monday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)

20-Aug Tuesday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Activating English for Presentations

21-Aug Wednesday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Activating English for Science

22-Aug Thursday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Independent study time

23-Aug Friday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Japanese Buddy Activity

24-Aug Saturday

25-Aug Sunday

2 Week 8.30 - 12.45 12.45 - 2.00 2.00 - 4.00pm

26-Aug Monday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Biology Museum and Art Gallery tour

27-Aug Tuesday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Activating English for Presentations

28-Aug Wednesday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Activating English for Science

29-Aug Thursday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Simulation Hub tour

30-Aug Friday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Anechoic Chamber & Optofab tour

31-Aug Saturday

1-Sep Sunday

Osaka Uni

Free time

Free time

Sydney City Tour

Free time

Orientation & Campus Tour



 

 

3 Week 8.30 - 12.45 12.45 - 2.00 2.00 - 4.00pm

2-Sep Monday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Biological & Chem lab Tours

3-Sep Tuesday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Activating English for Presentations

4-Sep Wednesday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Activating English for Science

5-Sep Thursday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch

APAF & Microscopy Lab Tours

6.30pm Sydney Observatory

6-Sep Friday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Independent study time

7-Sep Saturday

8-Sep Sunday

4 Week 8.30 - 12.45 12.45 - 2.00 2.00 - 4.00pm

9-Sep Monday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Independent study time

10-Sep Tuesday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Activating English for Presentations

11-Sep Wednesday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Activating English for Science

12-Sep Thursday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Independent study time

13-Sep Friday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Independent study time

14-Sep Saturday

15-Sep Sunday

5 Week 8.30 - 12.45 12.45 - 2.00 2.00 - 4.00pm

16-Sep Monday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Active Learning Project Activities

17-Sep Tuesday
English Class 

(Plus 15 minute break)
Lunch Active Learning Project Activities

18-Sep Wednesday Final Presentations Lunch Independent study time

19-Sep Thursday Final Presentations

20-Sep Friday

Farewell event

Departure

Free time

Free time

Free time

Free time


